Permit Number
MTG20-00085
MTG20-00083
MTG20-00084
MTG20-00080
MTG20-00082
MTG20-00079
MTG20-00021M1
MTG20-00043P
MTG20-00078
MTG20-00057P
MTG20-00058P
MTG20-00070P
MTG20-00070E
MTG20-00057E
MTG20-00058E
MTG20-00044M
MTG20-00018M
MTG20-00071
MTG20-00074
MTG20-00075
MTG20-00076
MTG20-00020I
MTG20-00048E
MTG20-00017E
MTG20-00069E
MTG20-00067E
MTG20-00039M
MTG20-00073
MTG20-00064E
MTG20-00047P
MTG20-00045E
MTG20-00042E
MTG20-00019I
MTG20-00020M

Permit Type

New Commercial
Commercial Remodel (C/0)
Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Mechanical

Plumbing

Commercial Remodel (C/0)
Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Mechanical

Mechanical

New Commercial
Residential Addition
Commercial Remodel (C/0)
Detached Single Family
Lawn Sprinkler

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Mechanical

Pool / Hot Tub - Residential
Electrical

Plumbing

Electrical

Electrical

Lawn Sprinkler

Mechanical

Property Address

21123 Eva St., Montgomery, TX 77356

20165 Eva St., Ste. A, Montgomery, TX 77356
258 Brock's Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
510 Lawson St., Montgomery, TX 77356

519 Simonton St., Montgomery, TX 77356
19078 Minero Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
14335 Liberty St., Montgomery, TX 77356
151 Harley Dr., Montgomery, TX 77356
20165 Eva St., Ste. D, Montgomery, TX 77356
809 College St., Montgomery, TX 77356

1102 College St., Montgomery, TX 77356

235 Racetrack Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
235 Racetrack Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
809 College St., Montgomery, TX 77356

1102 College St., Montgomery, TX 77356

282 Brock's Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

11 Powell Circle, Montgomery, TX 77356
20311 Eva Street, Montgomery, TX 77356
299 Brock's Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
20219 Eva St, Montgomery, TX 77356

135 Abner Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

117 Scenic Hills Ct., Montgomery, TX 77356
325 Flagship Blvd., Montgomery, TX 77356
309 Pond Street, Montgomery, TX 77356
449 Terra Vista Circle, Montgomery, TX 77356
439 Terra Vista Circle, Montgomery, TX 77356
270 Brock's Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
154 Harley Dr., Montgomery, TX 77356

9 Powell Circle, Montgomery, TX 77356

219 N. Waterstone Dr., Montgomery, TX 77356
265 Buffalo Springs, Montgomery, TX 77356
512 Lawson, Montgomery, TX 77356

242 Racetrack Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
117 Scenic Hills Ct., Montgomery, TX 77356

Permit Issuance Date
07/31/2020
07/30/2020
07/29/2020
07/29/2020
07/29/2020
07/23/2020
07/23/2020
07/23/2020
07/22/2020
07/21/2020
07/21/2020
07/21/2020
07/21/2020
07/21/2020
07/21/2020
07/17/2020
07/16/2020
07/16/2020
07/15/2020
07/15/2020
07/15/2020
07/15/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/08/2020
07/06/2020
07/06/2020
07/06/2020
07/06/2020
07/02/2020
07/02/2020
07/01/2020
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